
SENATOR LYNDON B. JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

The Senator began his day at (place) P-38 

Day Wednesday 

Date March 23,  196 0 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

2 
3 
4 
5 

6 
7 
8 

9 
10 

11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

|10:15a  t
10:40a  f 
10:45a  f 
11:30a 
11:45a 

12:00n 
12:30p 
2:00p 

3:30p  f 
3:45p 

4:00p 
4:15p 
4:20p f
4:35p  t
4:45p  t
5:15p 
5:40p 
6:00p 
6:40p  f
7:00p 

George 
Dave McDonal d 
Atty General  Rogers 
Sen Morse  and  Sen  Lusk 
Picture in  Senate  Reception  room  of  Senators  wh o ar e ex-student s a t Georgetow n 

University 
Senator Johnson  opened  the  Senate 
Texas Delegation 
Statuary Hall  for  dedication  of  statue  of  late  Senator  McCarran.  Senator  Johnson  made 

brief statement 
Sen Bob  Byr d 
group of  student  editors  from  Georgetown  prep  school  and  group  of  University  of 

Virginia student s who  have  formed  a  LBJ  for  President  Club  --  for  about  30 
minutes of  discussion  and  questions. 

Sen Fulbright 
Capt Eddie  Rickenbacker 
Sen Dirksen 
Sen Eastlan d 
H. L.  Hunt 

Bill Kittrell 
Sen Bible  and  Governor  Sawyer 
Russ Baker,  Bill  Theis,  Bobby , Gerry 
Sen Dirksen 
To Speaker's  office 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


