DayWednesday

March 23, 1960

The Senator began his day at (place) P-38

		Telephone		
Entry No.	Time	f or t	Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code
		Lo LD		

Entry	Time	f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code
No.		Lo	ĽΩ		Code
1	10:15a	t		George	
2	10:40a	f	}	Dave McDonald	
3	10:45a	f		Atty General Rogers	
4	11:30a			Sen Morse and Sen Lusk	
5	ll:45a			Picture in Senate Reception room of Senators who are ex-students at Georgetown University	
6	12::00n			Senator Johnson opened the Senate	
7	12:30p			Texas Delegation	
8	2:00p			Statuary Hall for dedication of statue of late Senator McCarran. Senator Johnson made brief statement	
9	3:30p	f		Sen Bob Byrd	
10	3:45p			group of student editors from Georgetown prep school and group of University of Virginia students who have formed a LBJ for President Club for about 30	
11	4:00p		l	minutes of discussion and questions. Sen Fulbright	
12	4:15p			Capt Eddie Rickenbacker	
13	4:20p	f		Sen Dirksen	
14	- 1	t		Sen Eastland	
15		t		H. L. Hunt	
16	5:15p		- 1	Bill Kittrell	
17	5:40p		1	Sen Bible and Governor Sawyer	
18	6:00p		- 1	Russ Baker, Bill Theis, Bobby, Gerry	
19	-	f		Sen Dirksen	
20	7:00p		İ	To Speaker's office	
		İ	- 1		
		ļ			
,		1	i	underscored	